
Series Maturity Coupon Outstanding Par Amount Cumulative Total

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2028 5.300 4,125,000                                 4,125,000                 

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2026 5.100 7,285,000                                 11,410,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2020 5.000 620,000                                    12,030,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2016 5.000 1,005,000                                 13,035,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2017 5.000 1,060,000                                 14,095,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2018 5.000 1,120,000                                 15,215,000              

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2028 4.750 2,870,000                                 18,085,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2028 4.700 8,730,000                                 26,815,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2041 4.600 8,230,000                                 35,045,000              

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2025 4.550 4,410,000                                 39,455,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2022 4.550 735,000                                    40,190,000              

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2022 4.550 765,000                                    40,955,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2029 4.500 9,650,000                                 50,605,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2019 4.500 745,000                                    51,350,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2031 4.500 15,065,000                               66,415,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2021 4.375 670,000                                    67,085,000              

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2021 4.375 705,000                                    67,790,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2026 4.350 6,765,000                                 74,555,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2032 4.250 16,300,000                               90,855,000              

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2021 4.125 465,000                                    91,320,000              

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2021 4.125 485,000                                    91,805,000              

HPB 2010A 4/1/2022 4.125 735,000                                    92,540,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2022 4.125 750,000                                    93,290,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2020 4.125 760,000                                    94,050,000              

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2020 4.125 785,000                                    94,835,000              

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2020 4.000 450,000                                    95,285,000              

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2020 4.000 460,000                                    95,745,000              

HPB 2010A 4/1/2021 4.000 695,000                                    96,440,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2021 4.000 710,000                                    97,150,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2025 4.000 5,670,000                                 102,820,000            

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2019 3.950 730,000                                    103,550,000            

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2019 3.900 430,000                                    103,980,000            

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2019 3.900 435,000                                    104,415,000            

HPB 2010A 4/1/2020 3.875 675,000                                    105,090,000            

HPB 2010A 10/1/2020 3.875 675,000                                    105,765,000            

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2019 3.875 710,000                                    106,475,000            

HPB 2010A 4/1/2019 3.750 1,015,000                                 107,490,000            

HPB 2010A 10/1/2019 3.750 1,035,000                                 108,525,000            

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2018 3.700 400,000                                    108,925,000            

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2018 3.700 410,000                                    109,335,000            

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2018 3.600 730,000                                    110,065,000            

Principal Amounts as of March 31, 2013

Washington State Housing Finance Commission Homeownership Indenture Program Bonds

Outstanding Bonds by Coupon - Ranked Highest to Lowest



HPB 2010A 10/1/2018 3.500 1,005,000                                 111,070,000            

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2018 3.500 705,000                                    111,775,000            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2022 3.500 860,000                                    112,635,000            

HPB 2011B 10/1/2022 3.500 870,000                                    113,505,000            

HPB 2010A 4/1/2018 3.450 970,000                                    114,475,000            

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2017 3.350 405,000                                    114,880,000            

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2017 3.300 390,000                                    115,270,000            

HPB 2010A 10/1/2017 3.300 965,000                                    116,235,000            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2021 3.300 810,000                                    117,045,000            

HPB 2011B 10/1/2021 3.300 830,000                                    117,875,000            

HPB 2010A 4/1/2017 3.250 930,000                                    118,805,000            

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2017 3.250 690,000                                    119,495,000            

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2017 3.125 670,000                                    120,165,000            

HPB 2011B 10/1/2020 3.125 270,000                                    120,435,000            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2020 3.100 770,000                                    121,205,000            

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2016 3.050 380,000                                    121,585,000            

HPB 2010A 4/1/2016 3.000 900,000                                    122,485,000            

HPB 2010A 10/1/2016 3.000 920,000                                    123,405,000            

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2016 2.950 370,000                                    123,775,000            

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2016 2.900 695,000                                    124,470,000            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2019 2.900 720,000                                    125,190,000            

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2016 2.800 685,000                                    125,875,000            

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2015 2.700 365,000                                    126,240,000            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2023 2.700 210,000                                    126,450,000            

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2015 2.600 355,000                                    126,805,000            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2018 2.600 1,090,000                                 127,895,000            

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2015 2.550 715,000                                    128,610,000            

HPB 2010A 10/1/2015 2.500 895,000                                    129,505,000            

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2015 2.450 700,000                                    130,205,000            

HPB 2013A 3/1/2040 2.450 23,354,323                               153,559,323            

HPB 2010A 4/1/2015 2.400 875,000                                    154,434,323            

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2014 2.300 345,000                                    154,779,323            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2017 2.250 1,035,000                                 155,814,323            

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2014 2.200 350,000                                    156,164,323            

HPB 2010A 10/1/2014 2.100 865,000                                    157,029,323            

HPB 2010A 4/1/2014 2.000 850,000                                    157,879,323            

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2014 2.000 690,000                                    158,569,323            

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2013 1.950 335,000                                    158,904,323            

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2014 1.875 675,000                                    159,579,323            

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2013 1.850 345,000                                    159,924,323            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2016 1.850 985,000                                    160,909,323            

HPB 2010A 10/1/2013 1.650 845,000                                    161,754,323            

HPB 2010A 4/1/2013 1.500 830,000                                    162,584,323            

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2013 1.500 710,000                                    163,294,323            

HPB 2011B 10/1/2015 1.400 970,000                                    164,264,323            

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2013 1.375 705,000                                    164,969,323            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2015 1.300 955,000                                    165,924,323            



HPB 2011B 10/1/2014 1.100 945,000                                    166,869,323            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2014 1.000 930,000                                    167,799,323            

HPB 2011B 10/1/2013 0.700 920,000                                    168,719,323            

HPB 2009 AC1 10/1/2041 0.670 53,530,000                               222,249,323            

HPB 2009 AC2 10/1/2041 0.660 55,450,000                               277,699,323            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2013 0.600 910,000                                    278,609,323            

HPB 2009 AC3 10/1/2041 0.600 49,040,000                               327,649,323            

    Total Homeownership Program Bonds Indenture 327,649,323                             


